
CORRIDA DO PESSOAL DA CAIXA 2011 - CAMPO GRANDE MS                     Folha  1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Classificação dos Atletas - Geral - Todos os Atletas  *  29/05/2011 14:19:42 

-Classif---Nro----Atleta------------------------------   Sexo--Nascim------Tempo-- 

1 °   198    ENEIAS TEODORO GOMES                       Masc    1969    0:18:41 

2 °   479    NELÍCIO DA SILVA ANTÔNIO                     Masc    1977    0:18:43 

3 °   337    VILMAR ROBERTO DIAS                            Masc    1982    0:19:09 

4 °   314    EDER VAZ RODRIGUES                              Masc    1985    0:19:40 

5 °   221    ALEXSANDRO CLAUDINO                           Masc    1982    0:20:09 

6 °   288    CLAUDIO EINAR MORAES GOMES            Masc    1969    0:20:25 

7 °   377    ANTONIO DOS SANTOS                             Masc    1963    0:20:34 

8 °   196    ARMANDO DA SILVA MOURA                   Masc    1977    0:20:50 

9 °   294    ANTONIO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA SIEBRA Masc    1973    0:20:57 

10 °   376    APARECIDO ALVES DA SILVA             Masc    1961    0:20:59 

11 °   341    MARCOS NOGUEIRA VALADÃO         Masc    1978    0:21:04 

12 °   298    LUCIO BRANDÃO LEAL                        Masc    1975    0:21:07 

13 °   487    JOSE MARIA DE JESUS                         Masc    1969    0:21:07 

14 °   393    JUAREZ PEREIRA DA CRUZ                  Masc    1965    0:21:13 

15 °   307    EDSON SANTANA                                 Masc    1964    0:21:22 

16 °   363    RINALDO FABRICIO DA SILVA             Masc    1970    0:21:24 

17 °   358    WILSON GONÇALVES DA SILVA          Masc    1967    0:21:27 

18 °   312    AGNALDO MOURA DE MENEZES        Masc    1968    0:21:33 

19 °   486    CLAUDINEI PEREIRA LOPES                  Masc    1976    0:21:38 

20 °   310    ALCIDES LUIZ DE CAMPOS                   Masc    1959    0:22:02 

21 °   478    ANISTALDO MANOEL MENDES             Masc    1962    0:22:04 

22 °   189    ADOLFO ROJAS                                       Masc    1973    0:22:12 

23 °   355    ADILSON TEIXEIRA DA SILVA                Masc    1991    0:22:14 



24 °   366    HERNANDES GOMES DA SILVA            Masc    1955    0:22:17 

25 °   289    ALTAIR FERREIRA DIAS                          Masc    1970    0:22:22 

26 °   292    LOURIVAL SOARES BORGES                 Masc    1972    0:22:24 

27 °   184    RAMAO GONÇALVES DA SILVA            Masc    1956    0:22:28 

28 °   394    RAIMUNDO MOREIRA RODRIGUES     Masc    1970    0:22:35 

29 °   379    SEBASTIAO OSMAR FERREIRA              Masc    1968    0:22:36 

30 °   388    CELSO LOURENÇO DA SILVA                 Masc    1970    0:22:37 

31 °   279    JOSEMIR DE LIMA JUSTINO                    Masc    1984    0:22:47 

32 °   308    ISMAEL BRAGA FRANCO                        Masc    1968    0:22:56 

33 °   199    CLAUDECI CORREA LEANDRO               Masc    1966    0:22:58 

34 °   471    LUIZ CLAUDIO BARBOSA DE MELO       Masc    1970    0:23:23 

35 °   375    ANDRE SILVEIRA SANDIM (CORR - JOAO AMasc    1976    0:23:24 

36 °   203    NILTON CEZAR DOS SANTOS                  Masc    1975    0:24:00 

37 °   364    JEFERSON BARBOSA MARQUES            Masc    1974    0:24:03 

38 °   328    TEOFILO IBANHEZ                                     Masc    1967    0:24:05 

39 °   381    GILMAR ANTONIO DA PENHA                Masc    1971    0:24:08 

40 °   397    EDSON BENTO DA SILVA                         Masc    1962    0:24:10 

41 °   468    VALMIR ROBERTO DIAS                           Masc    1982    0:24:13 

42 °   224    DIEGO CORREA MIRANDA                      Masc    1984    0:24:15 

43 °   303    JORGE PREGENTINO DOS SANTOS        Masc    1968    0:24:18 

44 °   354    RAMÃO CARLOS DIAS                            Masc    1978    0:24:21 

45 °   285    PAULO ROBERTO DONATO                   Masc    1954    0:24:24 

46 °   495    JOAO ANTONIO MACENTE                    Masc    1966    0:24:28 

 

 

 

 



CORRIDA DO PESSOAL DA CAIXA 2011 - CAMPO GRANDE MS                     Folha  2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Classificação dos Atletas - Geral - Todos os Atletas  *  29/05/2011 14:19:42 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

-Classif---Nro----Atleta------------------------------Sexo--Nascim------Tempo-- 

47 °   275    JAILTON EMIDIO DA SILVA                Masc    1982    0:24:34 

48 °   283    JONATAS DE MACEDO SILVA             Masc    1985    0:24:41 

49 °   287    ERICO MALHEIROS                              Masc    1956    0:24:48 

50 °   338    JULIO CEZAR ARAGÃO DOS SANTOS  Masc    1977    0:24:52 

51 °   385    CICERO TEXEIRA DA ROCHA              Masc    1979    0:24:55 

52 °   438    CARLOS ALBERTO DO SOUTO DA SILVA    Masc    1966    0:25:00 

53 °   305    EDMAR ALVES DA COSTA                Masc    1970    0:25:08 

54 °   373    SANDRO VARGAS DA S. SANTOS    Masc    1974    0:25:10 

55 °   244    ENIO LUIS GASPARETTO                 Masc    1958    0:25:13 

56 °   323    SEBASTIAO MARIN                           Masc    1975    0:25:20 

57 °   315    DEUSDEDIT BORGES                       Masc    1952    0:25:27 

58 °   458    JOSÉ MURJI DRONOV                     Masc    1960    0:25:29 

59 °   448    VOLNEI CARLOS WEBBER                Masc    1961    0:25:30 

60 °   365    ELIDIA MARQUES BRITO                Fem     1963    0:25:32 

61 °   424    OSWALDO ARGUELHO JUNIOR     Masc    1977    0:25:35 

62 °   331    HUMBERTO FLAVIO MACEDO       Masc    1967    0:25:37 

63 °   252    SIMEIA R. DA CUNHA (CAM - RUNNERS)  Fem     1982    0:25:39 

64 °   386    DARLEI PEREIRA                              Masc    1978    0:25:44 

65 °   392    MONIZ PADILHA LEAL                    Masc    1951    0:25:48 

66 °   183    NATHANAEL DUARTE DA SILVA     Masc    1994    0:25:56 

67 °   374    ANTONIO FELICIANO PAZ               Masc    1955    0:25:58 

68 °   270    IOHANER ALMEIDA LEMOS ALVES  Masc    1989    0:26:00 



69 °   333    LUCIO FIRMO DE ALMEIDA              Masc    1963    0:26:03 

70 °   483    EDENIL ROSA DE OLIVEIRA              Masc    1960    0:26:05 

71 °   484    GILSON DE CASTRO LIBORIO            Masc    1979    0:26:09 

72 °   299    SERGIO DE LIMA SILVA                     Masc    1974    0:26:12 

73 °   313    PAULO CESAR DA SILVA SANTOS    Masc    1986    0:26:18 

74 °   446    FERNANDO DA CRUZ URIAS              Masc    1987    0:26:27 

75 °   494    OLIMPIO PEREIRA BATISTA              Masc    1952    0:26:30 

76 °   382    MICHAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA            Masc    1992    0:26:32 

77 °   410    ANDRÉ VINICIUS MENDES D. BANDERA    Masc    1986    0:26:43 

78 °   194    RAFAEL ORONDJIAN FILHO              Masc    1982    0:26:52 

79 °   262    MARILIS MARIOTO DONATO             Fem     1956    0:26:54 

80 °   267    WALDEMIR DANTAS DE ARAUJO      Masc    1979    0:27:03 

81 °   356    RENATO MATIAS DE CASTRO             Masc    1989    0:27:20 

82 °   427    AVELADIO ALBERTO ESPINOZA           Masc    1969    0:27:39 

83 °   391    ANGELA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA             Fem     1979    0:27:42 

84 °   362    ROBERT WAGNER SOUZA DIAS          Masc    1981    0:27:44 

85 °   336    IRENE JOSÉ CARDOSO (SERVIDOR - TRE) Fem     1958    0:27:47 

86 °   482    EDVANDRO COELHO CAVALCANTE        Masc    1977    0:27:49 

87 °   223    RAFAEL DE SOUZA LIMA E SILVA         Masc    1985    0:27:50 

88 °   311    JOAO COELHO CAVALCANTE               Masc    1969    0:27:59 

89 °   202    FERNANDO AUGUSTO DOS REIS LIMA Masc    1958    0:28:04 

90 °   265    OLAVO HENRIQUE COLMAN               Masc    1980    0:28:06 

91 °   347    VILSON ROSA SANDIN                         Masc    1958    0:28:08 

92 °   411    MARCIO MOREIRA VIANA                   Masc    1976    0:28:10 

 

 

 



CORRIDA DO PESSOAL DA CAIXA 2011 - CAMPO GRANDE MS                     Folha  3 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Classificação dos Atletas - Geral - Todos os Atletas  *  29/05/2011 14:19:42 

-Classif---Nro----Atleta------------------------------Sexo--Nascim------Tempo-- 

93 °   361    FABIANO COELHO HORIMOTO             Masc    1971    0:28:21 

94 °   429    ANTONIO VALMOR RODRIGUES            Masc    1968    0:28:30 

95 °   439    JOELCIO DAS NEVES FERREIRA              Masc    1968    0:28:42 

96 °   384    JOELSON ALVES BITTENCOURT             Masc    1982    0:28:45 

97 °   431    HARZAN APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA        Masc    1973    0:28:52 

98 °   344    LUCIA AGUIAR PINHEIRO                        Fem     1968    0:28:55 

99 °   351    WESLEI LOURENÇO DA SILVA                 Masc     1991    0:28:58 

100 °   459    APARECIDO CARLOS FERREIRA           Masc    1972    0:29:06 

101 °   257    ROSINEIA DE OLIVEIRA                        Fem     1972    0:29:09 

102 °   190    DARCI FERREIRA PIMENTAL                Masc    1968    0:29:12 

103 °   436    DANTE DRONSTIAN                              Masc    1985    0:29:27 

104 °   322    RAFAEL CANDIA                                    Masc    1980    0:29:34 

105 °   349    AFONSO DA SILVA FERREIRA              Masc    1951    0:29:37 

106 °   321    RICARDO LUIZ CHAIM                          Masc    1965    0:29:42 

107 °   241    LUIS FERNANDO PEREIRA                   Masc    1968    0:29:44 

108 °   421    JOSÉ ROGÉRIO FACRE PINTO            Masc    1956    0:29:46 

109 °   284    DIOGO ARANTE CORREA DE LIMA    Masc    1983    0:29:53 

110 °   286    GETULIO HIROSHI MATSUOKA            Masc    1953    0:30:08 

111 °   453    RAPHAEL CAMBRAIA ALVES COSTA    Masc    1984    0:30:23 

112 °   329    VALDIR APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA        Masc    1970    0:30:27 

113 °   248    ERONILDES DONATO DOBBINS            Fem     1963    0:30:31 

114 °   398    FÁBIO ALGUSTO FERREIRA                   Masc    1985    0:30:35 

115 °   318    THIAGO SOUZA FACHINI GOMES        Masc    1977    0:30:42 



116 °   498    GERALDO BARBOSA DE PAIVA                      Masc    1961    0:30:45 

117 °   407    GUILHERME RODRIGUES DA SILVA GARCIA Masc    1991    0:30:46 

118 °   343    MARCOS AURELIO PALACIO                            Masc    1961    0:30:54 

119 °   350    JEFERSON DE ANDRADE                                   Masc    1956    0:30:57 

120 °   274    JOHN KEOMA                                                     Masc    1982    0:31:00 

121 °   434    LETICIA COUTO                                                  Fem     1987    0:31:02 

122 °   441    MARCOS MENDES RIBEIRO                             Masc    1962    0:31:05 

123 °   319    ADRIANO BARBOSA PITHAN                           Masc    1988    0:31:18 

124 °   432    SERGIO MARDINE FRAULOB                            Masc    1959    0:31:39 

125 °   191    CELSO LIMA DA SILVA                                       Masc    1968    0:31:45 

126 °   467    GUSTAVO ESPINDOLA                                       Masc    1977    0:31:56 

127 °   324    LUIS HENRIQUE MOLINA SOARES                   Masc    1982    0:31:58 

128 °   295    EDVALDO MASCARENHAS DA SILVA               Masc    1974    0:32:00 

129 °   181    MARIO MASSAHIDE GOTO JUNIOR                 Masc    1983    0:32:01 

130 °   316    TEREZINHA JORGE DOS SANTOS                       Fem     1976    0:32:05 

131 °   335    MARIA DE FÁTIMA OLVEIRA                              Fem     1954    0:32:10 

132 °   481    FRANCISCO JOCELY SILVA DE FREITAS             Masc    1968    0:32:17 

133 °   256    DILAIR CRUZ GREGORIO                                     Fem     1969    0:32:33 

134 °   339    ANA CRISTINA MEDEIROS                                  Fem     1969    0:32:42 

135 °   497    NILO FRANCISCO MILLER                                   Masc    1971    0:32:43 

136 °   457    NÉLIO TIAGO LEAL JUNIOR                                Masc    1988    0:32:51 

137 °   433    GILBERTO DANIEL ARAUJO                               Masc    1971    0:32:58 

138 °   326    VICTORIA MAURICIO DELUIZIO                        Fem     1983    0:33:08 

 

 

 

 



CORRIDA DO PESSOAL DA CAIXA 2011 - CAMPO GRANDE MS                     Folha  4 

Classificação dos Atletas - Geral - Todos os Atletas  *  29/05/2011 14:19:42 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

-Classif---Nro----Atleta------------------------------Sexo--Nascim------Tempo-- 

139 °   192    LUIZ CARLOS CARVALHO DA SILVA            Masc    1971    0:33:10 

140 °   414    RENATA DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA                       Fem     1984    0:33:26 

141 °   254    REYNATA BRITES TORRES SCHOWANTZ     Fem     1975    0:33:36 

142 °   327    EDSON CAVALLI GONÇALVES                      Masc    1979    0:33:44 

143 °   219    FERNANDO JOSE PAES DE BARROS GONÇ   Masc    1962    0:33:48 

144 °   399    ORILDO PRIETO                                            Masc    1966    0:33:51 

145 °   247    ELZA RODRIGUES DA SILVA                           Fem     1966    0:33:54 

146 °   440    HELOISE CASTRO TAVARES SILVA                  Fem     1970    0:34:07 

147 °   204    JOSE ROBERTO BRAGA                                 Masc    1963    0:34:22 

148 °   340    ROBERTO EIMEI FUJIKI                                  Masc    1967    0:34:25 

149 °   470    MARCOS MARCELO TRAD                             Masc    1964    0:34:59 

150 °   260    LUZIA CAMARA OZARIAS                                Fem     1954    0:35:06 

151 °   371    SUZANA CARLA LIMA                                      Fem     1983    0:35:16 

152 °   225    FRANCISCO ROCHA DAS NEVES                    Masc    1970    0:35:22 

153 °   304    HELADIO ALBERTO C. RODRIGUES               Masc    1969    0:35:30 

154 °   193    ROMATHIELLY CORDEIRO                             Fem      1979    0:35:31 

155 °   489    RODRIGO SUETAKE                                       Masc    1978    0:35:33 

156 °   472    ADRIANO SOUZA PEREIRA LIMA                  Masc    1977    0:35:41 

157 °   266    ALEX JHONNY DA SILVA                                Masc    1985    0:35:43 

158 °   492    ZOROASTRO DOS ANJOS GOMES JUNIOR    Masc    1972    0:35:46 

159 °   491    ROSIMAR CRISTINO TEODORO FERREIRA   Masc    1980    0:35:52 

160 °   217    LEA MARIA F. PALHANO GONÇALVES          Fem     1961    0:36:02 

161 °   370    AURISTELA RODRIGUES COUTO                   Fem     1978    0:36:04 



162 °   320    PAULA CORRÊA DA COSTA                  Fem     1981    0:36:09 

163 °   242    PATRICIA DOS SANTOS                         Fem     1981    0:36:12 

164 °   496    TEREZINHA GARCIA DA ROSA              Fem     1970    0:36:14 

165 °   306    PAULO CEZAR RITI                                Masc    1963    0:36:22 

166 °   201    ERONILDES DONATO DOBBINS            Fem     1963    0:36:37 

167 °   233    CIRLENE BIDÓIA DA SILVA                     Fem     1971    0:36:40 

168 °   367    RAFAELA CHEKER ORONDJIAN               Fem     1981    0:36:43 

169 °   368    JOELINE MOURA                                     Fem     1981    0:37:09 

170 °   227    ADENIS T. F. G. DE FARIAS                       Fem     1961    0:37:14 

171 °   460    BEATRIZ  DE SOUZA FERREIRA                Fem     1981    0:37:21 

172 °   334    DENISE BARROS DOS SANTOS                  Fem     1963    0:37:22 

173 °   402    LILLYAN LEIKO HARASAKI                         Fem     1981    0:37:46 

174 °   469    CRISTHIANE CASTELACI                            Fem     1973    0:37:48 

175 °   255    VERONICA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA                    Fem     1970    0:37:58 

176 °   302    RICARDO CORREA MAGALHAES               Masc    1978    0:38:15 

177 °   455    CRISTINA YURI KATAYAMA DE SOUZA       Fem     1974    0:38:34 

178 °   325    FERNANDO DA COSTA SANTOS MENIN      Masc    1980    0:38:41 

179 °   412    MARIZÉIA COSME SANTOS FRAULOB        Fem     1960    0:38:44 

180 °   195    ANTONIO CARLOS BENATE VALENTE         Masc    1959    0:38:47 

181 °   417    ROGER JOST                                                 Masc    1987    0:38:49 

182 °   359    BEATRIZ SANTINI                                          Fem     1969    0:38:51 

183 °   317    MARCIA HELENA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA Fem     1970    0:38:54 

184 °   263    IZETE RAMOS DA SILVA NETO                      Fem     1957    0:39:05 

 

 

 

 



CORRIDA DO PESSOAL DA CAIXA 2011 - CAMPO GRANDE MS                     Folha  5 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Classificação dos Atletas - Geral - Todos os Atletas  *  29/05/2011 14:19:42 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

-Classif---Nro----Atleta------------------------------Sexo--Nascim------Tempo-- 

185 °   420    MICHAEL M RODRIGUES                     Masc    1981    0:39:09 

186 °   243    MARIA DE JESUS PEREIRA                    Fem     1936    0:39:19    

187 °   488    PAULA CAROLINA LEITE WALKER         Fem     1987    0:39:47 

188 °   188    MONALISA SIMONE ALVES GOMES         Fem     1981    0:40:19 

189 °   185    MARCELO RIBEIRO MACHADO             Masc    1978    0:40:21 

190 °   359 

191º   400    RAQUEL BRAGA FRANCO                      Fem     1970    0:40:24 

191 °   245    MARILUCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA        Fem     1967    0:40:27 

192 °   401    DOMINGAS S. GOMES FRANCO            Fem     1965    0:40:30 

193 °   187    CLAUBER BRITO                                     Masc    1980    0:40:33 

194 °   186    CLECI JESUS LASMA DE CODORBA        Fem     1983    0:40:37 

195 °   229    CLAUDIA PASSOS P. DE AZEVEDO         Fem     1964    0:40:39 

196º   421  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CORRIDA DO PESSOAL DA CAIXA 2011 - CAMPO GRANDE MS                     Folha  1 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Classificação dos Atletas - Geral - Atletas Masculinos  *  29/05/2011 15:03:09 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

-Classif---Nro----Atleta------------------------------Sexo--Nascim------Tempo-- 

     1 °   198    ENEIAS TEODORO GOMES                Masc    1969    0:18:41  

     2 °   479    NELÍCIO DA SILVA ANTÔNIO            Masc    1977    0:18:43  

     3 °   337    VILMAR ROBERTO DIAS                 Masc    1982    0:19:09  

     4 °   314    EDER VAZ RODRIGUES                  Masc    1985    0:19:40  

     5 °   221    ALEXSANDRO CLAUDINO                 Masc    1982    0:20:09  

     6 °   288    CLAUDIO EINAR MORAES GOMES          Masc    1969    0:20:25  

     7 °   377    ANTONIO DOS SANTOS                  Masc    1963    0:20:34  

     8 °   196    ARMANDO DA SILVA MOURA              Masc    1977    0:20:50  

     9 °   294    ANTONIO APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA SIEBRAMasc    1973    0:20:57  

    10 °   376    APARECIDO ALVES DA SILVA            Masc    1961    0:20:59  

    11 °   341    MARCOS NOGUEIRA VALADÃO             Masc    1978    0:21:04  

    12 °   298    LUCIO BRANDÃO LEAL                  Masc    1975    0:21:07  

    13 °   487    JOSE MARIA DE JESUS                 Masc    1969    0:21:07  

    14 °   393    JUAREZ PEREIRA DA CRUZ              Masc    1965    0:21:13  

    15 °   307    EDSON SANTANA                       Masc    1964    0:21:22  

    16 °   363    RINALDO FABRICIO DA SILVA           Masc    1970    0:21:24  

    17 °   358    WILSON GONÇALVES DA SILVA           Masc    1967    0:21:27  

    18 °   312    AGNALDO MOURA DE MENEZES            Masc    1968    0:21:33  

    19 °   486    CLAUDINEI PEREIRA LOPES             Masc    1976    0:21:38  

    20 °   310    ALCIDES LUIZ DE CAMPOS              Masc    1959    0:22:02  

    21 °   478    ANISTALDO MANOEL MENDES             Masc    1962    0:22:04  

    22 °   189    ADOLFO ROJAS                        Masc    1973    0:22:12  



    23 °   355    ADILSON TEIXEIRA DA SILVA           Masc    1991    0:22:14  

    24 °   366    HERNANDES GOMES DA SILVA            Masc    1955    0:22:17  

    25 °   289    ALTAIR FERREIRA DIAS                Masc    1970    0:22:22  

    26 °   292    LOURIVAL SOARES BORGES              Masc    1972    0:22:24  

    27 °   184    RAMAO GONÇALVES DA SILVA            Masc    1956    0:22:28  

    28 °   394    RAIMUNDO MOREIRA RODRIGUES          Masc    1970    0:22:35  

    29 °   379    SEBASTIAO OSMAR FERREIRA            Masc    1968    0:22:36  

    30 °   388    CELSO LOURENÇO DA SILVA             Masc    1970    0:22:37  

    31 °   279    JOSEMIR DE LIMA JUSTINO             Masc    1984    0:22:47  

    32 °   308    ISMAEL BRAGA FRANCO                 Masc    1968    0:22:56  

    33 °   199    CLAUDECI CORREA LEANDRO             Masc    1966    0:22:58  

    34 °   471    LUIZ CLAUDIO BARBOSA DE MELO        Masc    1970    0:23:23  

    35 °   375    ANDRE SILVEIRA SANDIM (CORR - JOAO AMasc    1976    0:23:24  

    36 °   203    NILTON CEZAR DOS SANTOS             Masc    1975    0:24:00  

    37 °   364    JEFERSON BARBOSA MARQUES            Masc    1974    0:24:03  

    38 °   328    TEOFILO IBANHEZ                     Masc    1967    0:24:05  

    39 °   381    GILMAR ANTONIO DA PENHA             Masc    1971    0:24:08  

    40 °   397    EDSON BENTO DA SILVA                Masc    1962    0:24:10  

    41 °   468    VALMIR ROBERTO DIAS                 Masc    1982    0:24:13  

    42 °   224    DIEGO CORREA MIRANDA                Masc    1984    0:24:15  

    43 °   303    JORGE PREGENTINO DOS SANTOS         Masc    1968    0:24:18  

    44 °   354    RAMÃO CARLOS DIAS                   Masc    1978    0:24:21  

    45 °   285    PAULO ROBERTO DONATO                Masc    1954    0:24:24  

    46 °   495    JOAO ANTONIO MACENTE                Masc    1966    0:24:28  

     

     

     



CORRIDA DO PESSOAL DA CAIXA 2011 - CAMPO GRANDE MS                     Folha  2 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Classificação dos Atletas - Geral - Atletas Masculinos  *  29/05/2011 15:03:09 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

-Classif---Nro----Atleta------------------------------Sexo--Nascim------Tempo-- 

    47 °   275    JAILTON EMIDIO DA SILVA             Masc    1982    0:24:34  

    48 °   283    JONATAS DE MACEDO SILVA             Masc    1985    0:24:41  

    49 °   287    ERICO MALHEIROS                     Masc    1956    0:24:48  

    50 °   338    JULIO CEZAR ARAGÃO DOS SANTOS       Masc    1977    0:24:52  

    51 °   385    CICERO TEXEIRA DA ROCHA             Masc    1979    0:24:55  

    52 °   438    CARLOS ALBERTO DO SOUTO DA SILVA    Masc    1966    0:25:00  

    53 °   305    EDMAR ALVES DA COSTA                Masc    1970    0:25:08  

    54 °   373    SANDRO VARGAS DA S. SANTOS          Masc    1974    0:25:10  

    55 °   244    ENIO LUIS GASPARETTO                Masc    1958    0:25:13  

    56 °   323    SEBASTIAO MARIN                     Masc    1975    0:25:20  

    57 °   315    DEUSDEDIT BORGES                    Masc    1952    0:25:27  

    58 °   458    JOSÉ MURJI DRONOV                   Masc    1960    0:25:29  

    59 °   448    VOLNEI CARLOS WEBBER                Masc    1961    0:25:30  

    60 °   424    OSWALDO ARGUELHO JUNIOR             Masc    1977    0:25:35  

    61 °   331    HUMBERTO FLAVIO MACEDO              Masc    1967    0:25:37  

    62 °   386    DARLEI PEREIRA                      Masc    1978    0:25:44  

    63 °   392    MONIZ PADILHA LEAL                  Masc    1951    0:25:48  

    64 °   183    NATHANAEL DUARTE DA SILVA           Masc    1994    0:25:56  

    65 °   374    ANTONIO FELICIANO PAZ               Masc    1955    0:25:58  

    66 °   270    IOHANER ALMEIDA LEMOS ALVES         Masc    1989    0:26:00  

    67 °   333    LUCIO FIRMO DE ALMEIDA              Masc    1963    0:26:03  

    68 °   483    EDENIL ROSA DE OLIVEIRA             Masc    1960    0:26:05  



    69 °   484    GILSON DE CASTRO LIBORIO            Masc    1979    0:26:09  

    70 °   299    SERGIO DE LIMA SILVA                Masc    1974    0:26:12  

    71 °   313    PAULO CESAR DA SILVA SANTOS         Masc    1986    0:26:18  

    72 °   446    FERNANDO DA CRUZ URIAS              Masc    1987    0:26:27  

    73 °   494    OLIMPIO PEREIRA BATISTA             Masc    1952    0:26:30  

    74 °   382    MICHAEL PEREIRA DA SILVA            Masc    1992    0:26:32  

    75 °   410    ANDRÉ VINICIUS MENDES D. BANDERA    Masc    1986    0:26:43  

    76 °   194    RAFAEL ORONDJIAN FILHO              Masc    1982    0:26:52  

    77 °   267    WALDEMIR DANTAS DE ARAUJO           Masc    1979    0:27:03  

    78 °   356    RENATO MATIAS DE CASTRO             Masc    1989    0:27:20  

    79 °   427    AVELADIO ALBERTO ESPINOZA           Masc    1969    0:27:39  

    80 °   362    ROBERT WAGNER SOUZA DIAS            Masc    1981    0:27:44  

    81 °   482    EDVANDRO COELHO CAVALCANTE          Masc    1977    0:27:49  

    82 °   223    RAFAEL DE SOUZA LIMA E SILVA        Masc    1985    0:27:50  

    83 °   311    JOAO COELHO CAVALCANTE              Masc    1969    0:27:59  

    84 °   202    FERNANDO AUGUSTO DOS REIS LIMA (CORRMasc    1958    0:28:04  

    85 °   265    OLAVO HENRIQUE COLMAN               Masc    1980    0:28:06  

    86 °   347    VILSON ROSA SANDIN                  Masc    1958    0:28:08  

    87 °   411    MARCIO MOREIRA VIANA                Masc    1976    0:28:10  

    88 °   361    FABIANO COELHO HORIMOTO             Masc    1971    0:28:21  

    89 °   429    ANTONIO VALMOR RODRIGUES            Masc    1968    0:28:30  

    90 °   439    JOELCIO DAS NEVES FERREIRA          Masc    1968    0:28:42  

    91 °   384    JOELSON ALVES BITTENCOURT           Masc    1982    0:28:45  

    92 °   431    HARZAN APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA        Masc    1973    0:28:52  
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    93 °   459    APARECIDO CARLOS FERREIRA           Masc    1972    0:29:06  

    94 °   190    DARCI FERREIRA PIMENTAL             Masc    1968    0:29:12  

    95 °   436    DANTE DRONSTIAN                     Masc    1985    0:29:27  

    96 °   322    RAFAEL CANDIA                       Masc    1980    0:29:34  

    97 °   349    AFONSO DA SILVA FERREIRA            Masc    1951    0:29:37  

    98 °   321    RICARDO LUIZ CHAIM                  Masc    1965    0:29:42  

    99 °   241    LUIS FERNANDO PEREIRA               Masc    1968    0:29:44  

   100 °   421    JOSÉ ROGÉRIO FACRE PINTO            Masc    1956    0:29:46  

   101 °   284    DIOGO ARANTE CORREA DE LIMA         Masc    1983    0:29:53  

   102 °   286    GETULIO HIROSHI MATSUOKA            Masc    1953    0:30:08  

   103 °   453    RAPHAEL CAMBRAIA ALVES COSTA        Masc    1984    0:30:23  

   104 °   329    VALDIR APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA        Masc    1970    0:30:27  

   105 °   398    FÁBIO ALGUSTO FERREIRA              Masc    1985    0:30:35  

   106 °   318    THIAGO SOUZA FACHINI GOMES          Masc    1977    0:30:42  

   107 °   498    GERALDO BARBOSA DE PAIVA            Masc    1961    0:30:45  

   108 °   407    GUILHERME RODRIGUES DA SILVA GARCIA Masc    1991    0:30:46  

   109 °   343    MARCOS AURELIO PALACIO              Masc    1961    0:30:54  

   110 °   350    JEFERSON DE ANDRADE                 Masc    1956    0:30:57  

   111 °   274    JOHN KEOMA                          Masc    1982    0:31:00  

   112 °   441    MARCOS MENDES RIBEIRO               Masc    1962    0:31:05  

   113 °   319    ADRIANO BARBOSA PITHAN              Masc    1988    0:31:18  

   114 °   432    SERGIO MARDINE FRAULOB              Masc    1959    0:31:39  



   115 °   191    CELSO LIMA DA SILVA                 Masc    1968    0:31:45  

   116 °   467    GUSTAVO ESPINDOLA                   Masc    1977    0:31:56  

   117 °   324    LUIS HENRIQUE MOLINA SOARES         Masc    1982    0:31:58  

   118 °   295    EDVALDO MASCARENHAS DA SILVA        Masc    1974    0:32:00  

   119 °   181    MARIO MASSAHIDE GOTO JUNIOR         Masc    1983    0:32:01  

   120 °   481    FRANCISCO JOCELY SILVA DE FREITAS   Masc    1968    0:32:17  

   121 °   497    NILO FRANCISCO MILLER               Masc    1971    0:32:43  

   122 °   457    NÉLIO TIAGO LEAL JUNIOR             Masc    1988    0:32:51  

   123 °   433    GILBERTO DANIEL ARAUJO              Masc    1971    0:32:58  

   124 °   192    LUIZ CARLOS CARVALHO DA SILVA       Masc    1971    0:33:10  

   125 °   327    EDSON CAVALLI GONÇALVES             Masc    1979    0:33:44  

   126 °   219    FERNANDO JOSE PAES DE BARROS GONÇ   Masc    1962    0:33:48  

   127 °   399    ORILDO PRIETO                       Masc    1966    0:33:51  

   128 °   204    JOSE ROBERTO BRAGA                  Masc    1963    0:34:22  

   129 °   340    ROBERTO EIMEI FUJIKI                Masc    1967    0:34:25  

   130 °   470    MARCOS MARCELO TRAD                 Masc    1964    0:34:59  

   131 °   225    FRANCISCO ROCHA DAS NEVES           Masc    1970    0:35:22  

   132 °   304    HELADIO ALBERTO C. RODRIGUES        Masc    1969    0:35:30  

   133 °   489    RODRIGO SUETAKE                     Masc    1978    0:35:33  

   134 °   472    ADRIANO SOUZA PEREIRA LIMA          Masc    1977    0:35:41  

   135 °   266    ALEX JHONNY DA SILVA                Masc    1985    0:35:43  

   136 °   492    ZOROASTRO DOS ANJOS GOMES JUNIOR    Masc    1972    0:35:46  

   137 °   491    ROSIMAR CRISTINO TEODORO FERREIRA   Masc    1980    0:35:52  

   138 °   306    PAULO CEZAR RITI                    Masc    1963    0:36:22  
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   139 °   302    RICARDO CORREA MAGALHAES            Masc    1978    0:38:15  

   140 °   325    FERNANDO DA COSTA SANTOS MENIN      Masc    1980    0:38:41  

   141 °   195    ANTONIO CARLOS BENATE VALENTE       Masc    1959    0:38:47  

   142 °   417    ROGER JOST                          Masc    1987    0:38:49  

   143 °   420    MICHAEL M RODRIGUES                 Masc    1981    0:39:09  

   144 °   185    MARCELO RIBEIRO MACHADO             Masc    1978    0:40:21  

   145 °   187    CLAUBER BRITO                       Masc    1980    0:40:33  
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     1 °   365    ELIDIA MARQUES BRITO                Fem     1963    0:25:32  

     2 °   252    SIMEIA R. DA CUNHA (CAM - RUNNERS)  Fem     1982    0:25:39  

     3 °   262    MARILIS MARIOTO DONATO              Fem     1956    0:26:54  

     4 °   391    ANGELA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA            Fem     1979    0:27:42  

     5 °   336    IRENE JOSÉ CARDOSO (SERVIDOR - TRE) Fem     1958    0:27:47  

     6 °   344    LUCIA AGUIAR PINHEIRO               Fem     1968    0:28:55  

     7 °   257    ROSINEIA DE OLIVEIRA                Fem     1972    0:29:09  

     8 °   248    ERONILDES DONATO DOBBINS            Fem     1963    0:30:31  

    9 °   434    LETICIA COUTO                       Fem     1987    0:31:02  

    10 °   316    TEREZINHA JORGE DOS SANTOS          Fem     1976    0:32:05  

    11 °   335    MARIA DE FÁTIMA OLVEIRA             Fem     1954    0:32:10  

    12 °   256    DILAIR CRUZ GREGORIO                Fem     1969    0:32:33  

    13 °   339    ANA CRISTINA MEDEIROS               Fem     1969    0:32:42  

    14 °   326    VICTORIA MAURICIO DELUIZIO          Fem     1983    0:33:08  

    15 °   414    RENATA DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA            Fem     1984    0:33:26  

    16 °   254    REYNATA BRITES TORRES SCHOWANTZ     Fem     1975    0:33:36  

   17 °   247    ELZA RODRIGUES DA SILVA             Fem     1966    0:33:54  

    18 °   440    HELOISE CASTRO TAVARES SILVA        Fem     1970    0:34:07  

    19 °   260    LUZIA CAMARA OZARIAS                Fem     1954    0:35:06  

    20 °   371    SUZANA CARLA LIMA                   Fem     1983    0:35:16  

    21 °   193    ROMATHIELLY CORDEIRO                Fem     1979    0:35:31  

    22 °   217    LEA MARIA F. PALHANO GONÇALVES      Fem     1961    0:36:02  



    23 °   370    AURISTELA RODRIGUES COUTO           Fem     1978    0:36:04  

    24 °   320    PAULA CORRÊA DA COSTA               Fem     1981    0:36:09  

    25 °   242    PATRICIA DOS SANTOS                 Fem     1981    0:36:12  

    26 °   496    TEREZINHA GARCIA DA ROSA (CORR - RADFem     1970    0:36:14  

    27 °   201    ERONILDES DONATO DOBBINS            Fem     1963    0:36:37  

    28 °   233    CIRLENE BIDÓIA DA SILVA             Fem     1971    0:36:40  

    29 °   367    RAFAELA CHEKER ORONDJIAN            Fem     1981    0:36:43  

    30 °   368    JOELINE MOURA                       Fem     1981    0:37:09  

    31 °   227    ADENIS T. F. G. DE FARIAS                Fem     1961    0:37:14  

    32 °   460    BEATRIZ  DE SOUZA FERREIRA          Fem     1981    0:37:21  

    33 °   334    DENISE BARROS DOS SANTOS            Fem     1963    0:37:22  

    34 °   402    LILLYAN LEIKO HARASAKI                 Fem     1981    0:37:46  

    35 °   469    CRISTHIANE CASTELACI                     Fem     1973    0:37:48  

    36 °   255    VERONICA JOSE DE OLIVEIRA           Fem     1970    0:37:58  

    37 °   455    CRISTINA YURI KATAYAMA DE SOUZA     Fem     1974    0:38:34  

   38 °   412    MARIZÉIA COSME SANTOS FRAULOB       Fem     1960    0:38:44  

    39 °   359    BEATRIZ SANTINI                                    Fem     1969    0:38:51  

    40 °   998    THAISA PEREIRA TAVEIRA                      Fem     Caixa   0: 38: 52 

     41º  317    MARCIA HELENA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA Fem     1970    0:38:54  

    42 °   263    IZETE RAMOS DA SILVA NETO             Fem     1957    0:39:05  

    43°   243    MARIA DE JESUS PEREIRA                     Fem     1936    0:39:19  

    44 °   488    PAULA CAROLINA LEITE WALKER         Fem     1987    0:39:47  

    45 °   188    MONALISA SIMONE ALVES GOMES         Fem     1981    0:40:19  

    46 °   997   CEILA ALMEIDA DA ROCHA                      Fem   caixa     0:40:22 

    47º  400    RAQUEL BRAGA FRANCO                           Fem     1970    0:40:24  

   48º  245    MARILUCIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA        Fem     1967    0:40:27  

    49 °   401    DOMINGAS S. GOMES FRANCO            Fem     1965    0:40:30  



    50 °   186    CLECI JESUS LASMA DE CODORBA        Fem     1983    0:40:37  

    51 °   229    CLAUDIA PASSOS P. DE AZEVEDO        Fem     1964    0:40:39  

 

 

 

 


